Double Doors Fridge
EVTD3003

Freestanding / Built in
Energy Efficiency Rating
Star Rating

Measures ( HXWxD in mm )

Total Gross Capacity ( Liter) :

Total Net Capacity ( Liter)

Total Net Capacity Cooling ( Liter )
Total Net Capacity Free.zer (Liter)
Freezing Capacity ( kg/24h)

Number of hours safe food storage in the
event of power failure

Color".
Knock down door gaskets :

Reversible doo’ :
_~ Shelves

Weight Unpacked ( kg)
Ambient Room Te:Fiperature
Thermostat

Cdﬁpressor

EAN Code

Freestanding

F

4

1180 x 481 x 510
125

121

2

29
2

15 \

Black

Yes

Yes

3+ 1 (Freezer)

Glass \

40 .
208 A

8717458508065



